Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021465203

UA213021277648

UB2100017646753

UA223022121874

UA213021410476

UB2200017634006

UA213021555891

UB2100017642777

UA223022347941

UB2100017648919

UB2100017641754

UB2100017648925

UA213021273418

UB190002636717

UB2100017690226

UA223022255424

UB2200017639872

UB2200017636305

ua223022347182

UA223022257356

UB2200017636317

UB2200017686725

UB2200017690922

PRITAM

SALONI RAWAT

SHREYA

ANNU KUMARI

PAYAL

ESHIKA GUPTA

SUSHMA

SHREYA

MOHANTY

SANJANA

DEEPANSHI

VANDITA

GOSWAMI

RAGINI

RAJNI

KUMARI PRITI

VINITA

RITIKA

KOMAL

KHUSHI YADAV

DIPIKA

SAPNA

PRIYANKA

SIMRAN

SHIVANI

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

9306409603

9717305871

9667018657

8685932283

8571890311

8766232892

9992300496

8851482146

9813749816

9717252941

8383085038

9871604838

9315636586

9817380710

8168817779

8287403894

9728311660

9812390067

9050265036

8198903248

9518270225

7496073808

9311248974

DHARAMJIT

LAKSHMAN SINGH

DAYA CHAND

MANJIT KUMAR

SANJAY

SANDEEP GUPTA

SUBHASH

PRAFULLA KUMAR

MOHANTY

DEVI SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

ANAND SWAROOP

GOSWAMI
SHYAM SUNDER

VERMA

PAWAN KUMAR

BRAHAMANAND

PANKAJ

AJIT SINGH

LAKHAN SINGH

VIKRANT

JAIPAL

SUNIL KUMAR

MANBIR

AMIT KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

19/03/2003

13/09/2004

02/12/2002

18/12/2002

08/01/2004

04/01/2004

24/04/2003

07/10/2002

01/01/2004

04/11/2002

15/10/2003

01/11/2004

01/07/2002

23/01/2002

23/05/2004

26/06/2004

18/03/2005

02/07/2003

06/02/2004

06/09/2003

10/05/2004

14/01/2005

17/02/2005

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward Class

All India EWS

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

EWS

General

Schedule Caste

General

EWS

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

EWS

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Schedule Caste

General

Backward Class

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

98

97.2

96.8

96.6

95.8

95

98.8

93.6

93

97.6

92.2

96

90.8

95.6

90.6

95

89.8

94.8

94.2

89.2

89.2

89.2

103

102.2

101.8

101.6

100.8

100

98.8

98.6

98

97.6

97.2

96

95.8

95.6

95.6

95

94.8

94.8

94.2

94.2

94.2

94.2

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-l
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

page 1 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2200017629598 | MANSA 7303697967 | VINAY KUMAR 24/03/2005 | FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

25 | UB2100017648086 @ AAYUSHI YADAV | 7011218671 | SANDEEP KUMAR 18/06/2003 = FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 89 5 94 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

26 | UB2200017629853 | ARPITA NAYAK 8860653224 | RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK | 06/12/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 94 0 94 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

27 | UB2100017708075 KOMAL 8307596756 = RAJESH 10/12/2003 = FEMALE | Ex-Serviceman and HOGC 94 0 94 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
their Wards (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

28 | UB2100012641228 @ DISHA 9682143003 | VINOD KUMAR 30/12/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 94 0 94 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
JAMDAGNI (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

29 | UB2200017639697 A DEEPIKA 8059598583 | PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 01/03/2004 | FEMALE & Backward Class HOGC 93.4 0 93.4 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

30 ' UB2100017699771 = MONIKA 9306649698 | SARJEET 02/09/2004 | FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 88.4 5 93.4 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

31 | UB2000017606727 = KHUSHI 9996688100 = RAVINDER KUMAR 21/05/2003 | FEMALE @ EWS AIOEWS 92.8 0 92.8 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

32 | UB190002612111 IDA ARYA 9312981398 | MANU DEV SHASTRI 26/02/2001 | FEMALE | EWS HOGCEWS 86.4 0 86.4 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

33 | UA223022210538 PALAK 9306612182 | SANJAY 17/01/2005 FEMALE | EWS HOGCEWS 78.6 5 83.6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

34 | UB2200017638746 | VANSHIKA 9810712269 | HEMANT KUMAR 09/08/2005 | FEMALE | EWS HOGCEWS 83.2 0 83.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
JOSHI (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

35 | UA223022076020 ISHA 7011040941 = RAM KUMAR 31/08/2003 | FEMALE @ Schedule Caste SC 87.6 0 87.6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

36 | UB2200017633244 = AAKANGSHA 9050783460 = RAJ KUMAR 17/10/2003 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 80.4 5 85.4 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

37 | UA223022080384 @ YASHODA 7082429796 | TIKA RAM 11/08/2003 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 83.6 0 83.6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

38 | ub2200017633952 @ PRIYA 9050079878 | RAJ PAL 09/10/2004 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 78.2 5 83.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

39 ' UB2200017650172 = LEENA RANI 7982891133 | BIJENDER KUMAR 22/07/2003 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 81.2 0 81.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

40 | UA223022347055 | KOMAL 8295041959 | BODAN BAGRI 13/11/2002 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 64.8 0 64.8 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

41 | UB2000017626146 = KANIKA 8860562002 = NARESH KUMAR 20/04/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 93 0 93 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
SOLANKI SOLANKI (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

42 | UB2200017692944 | MEHAK 8570999201 | MUKESH KUMAR 01/11/2004 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 84.6 5 89.6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
JANGIR (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

43 | UA213021561100 BABITA 8708657969 | JAI JAGAN 28/05/2002 | FEMALE @ Backward Class BCA 87.8 0 87.8 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

44 | UA223022073871 AYESHA 9643472173 | ANISHA 21/10/2003 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 86.2 0 86.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

45 | UB2100017703884 = MUSKAN 9896815050 = RAJENDER KUMAR 08/07/2004 | FEMALE @ Backward Class BCA 85 0 85 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

46 | UB2100017711435 | SUDHA RANI 8059097446 | JAGDISH 02/03/2003 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 84 0 84 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|

(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB190002627897 PRIYANKA 9910252512 = HARI KRISHAN 25/04/2002 | FEMALE @ Backward Class Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I
VERMA (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

48 | UB2100017640405 @ SONAM 9205042103 | TEJPAL 05/06/2004 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 82.2 0 82.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

49 | UB2200017639688 = BHAWANA 9899879861 = RAKESH 16/03/2004 < FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 93.2 0 93.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

50 ' UB2000017631073 | PRACHI 9625229798 | AJIT SINGH 08/06/2003 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 92.6 0 92.6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

51 | UB2200017691728 | GEETA 9416879503 | DHARMENDER SINGH 05/07/2004 | FEMALE @ Backward Class BCB 87.6 5 92.6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-l
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

52 | UB2200017692937 | MANU 9588167098 | KANWAR SINGH 12/10/2004 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 87 5 92 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

53 | UB2100017690245 = NAZMA 8930333855 | SURAJ MAL 12/12/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 91 0 91 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

54 | UA223022081850 | NIDHI 8607938054 | SANJAY 17/10/2004 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 84.2 5 89.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-|

(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 3 of 3



