Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021465203	PRITAM	9306409603	DHARAMJIT	19/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	99	5	104	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
2	UA213021277648	SALONI RAWAT	9717305871	LAKSHMAN SINGH	13/09/2004	FEMALE	All India EWS	AIOC	98	5	103	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
3	UB2100017646753	SHREYA	9667018657	DAYA CHAND	02/12/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	97.2	5	102.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
4	UA223022121874	ANNU KUMARI	8685932283	MANJIT KUMAR	18/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	96.8	5	101.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
5	UA213021410476	PAYAL	8571890311	SANJAY	08/01/2004	FEMALE	EWS	AIOC	96.6	5	101.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
6	UB2200017634006	ESHIKA GUPTA	8766232892	SANDEEP GUPTA	04/01/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.8	5	100.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
7	UA213021555891	SUSHMA	9992300496	SUBHASH	24/04/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	95	5	100	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
8	UB2100017642777	SHREYA MOHANTY	8851482146	PRAFULLA KUMAR MOHANTY	07/10/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	98.8	0	98.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
9	UA223022347941	SANJANA	9813749816	DEVI SINGH	01/01/2004	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	93.6	5	98.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
10	UB2100017648919	DEEPANSHI	9717252941	PAWAN KUMAR	04/11/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	93	5	98	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
11	UB2100017641754	VANDITA GOSWAMI	8383085038	ANAND SWAROOP GOSWAMI	15/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	97.6	0	97.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
12	UB2100017648925	RAGINI	9871604838	SHYAM SUNDER VERMA	01/11/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	92.2	5	97.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
13	UA213021273418	RAJNI	9315636586	PAWAN KUMAR	01/07/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	96	0	96	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
14	UB190002636717	KUMARI PRITI	9817380710	BRAHAMANAND	23/01/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
15	UB2100017690226	VINITA	8168817779	PANKAJ	23/05/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	95.6	0	95.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
16	UA223022255424	RITIKA	8287403894	AJIT SINGH	26/06/2004	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	90.6	5	95.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
17	UB2200017639872	KOMAL	9728311660	LAKHAN SINGH	18/03/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	95	0	95	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
18	UB2200017636305	KHUSHI YADAV	9812390067	VIKRANT	02/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	89.8	5	94.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
19	ua223022347182	DIPIKA	9050265036	JAIPAL	06/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	94.8	0	94.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
20	UA223022257356	SAPNA	8198903248	SUNIL KUMAR	06/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	94.2	0	94.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
21	UB2200017636317	PRIYANKA	9518270225	MANBIR	10/05/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
22	UB2200017686725	SIMRAN	7496073808	AMIT KUMAR	14/01/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
23	UB2200017690922	SHIVANI	9311248974	SANJAY KUMAR	17/02/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UB2200017629598	MANSA	7303697967	VINAY KUMAR	24/03/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-l (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
25	UB2100017648086	AAYUSHI YADAV	7011218671	SANDEEP KUMAR	18/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	89	5	94	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-l (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
26	UB2200017629853	ARPITA NAYAK	8860653224	RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK	06/12/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	94	0	94	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
27	UB2100017708075	KOMAL	8307596756	RAJESH	10/12/2003	FEMALE	Ex-Serviceman and their Wards	HOGC	94	0	94	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
28	UB2100012641228	DISHA JAMDAGNI	9682143003	VINOD KUMAR	30/12/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	94	0	94	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
29	UB2200017639697	DEEPIKA	8059598583	PURUSHOTTAM SINGH	01/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	93.4	0	93.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
30	UB2100017699771	MONIKA	9306649698	SARJEET	02/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.4	5	93.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
31	UB2000017606727	KHUSHI	9996688100	RAVINDER KUMAR	21/05/2003	FEMALE	EWS	AIOEWS	92.8	0	92.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
32	UB190002612111	IDA ARYA	9312981398	MANU DEV SHASTRI	26/02/2001	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	86.4	0	86.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
33	UA223022210538	PALAK	9306612182	SANJAY	17/01/2005	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	78.6	5	83.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
34	UB2200017638746	VANSHIKA JOSHI	9810712269	HEMANT KUMAR	09/08/2005	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	83.2	0	83.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
35	UA223022076020	ISHA	7011040941	RAM KUMAR	31/08/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	87.6	0	87.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
36	UB2200017633244	AAKANGSHA	9050783460	RAJ KUMAR	17/10/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	80.4	5	85.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
37	UA223022080384	YASHODA	7082429796	TIKA RAM	11/08/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	83.6	0	83.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
38	ub2200017633952	PRIYA	9050079878	RAJ PAL	09/10/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
39	UB2200017650172	LEENA RANI	7982891133	BIJENDER KUMAR	22/07/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
40	UA223022347055	KOMAL	8295041959	BODAN BAGRI	13/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	64.8	0	64.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
41	UB2000017626146	KANIKA SOLANKI	8860562002	NARESH KUMAR SOLANKI	20/04/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	93	0	93	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
42	UB2200017692944	MEHAK	8570999201	MUKESH KUMAR JANGIR	01/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	84.6	5	89.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
43	UA213021561100	BABITA	8708657969	JAI JAGAN	28/05/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	87.8	0	87.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
44	UA223022073871	AYESHA	9643472173	ANISHA	21/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
45	UB2100017703884	MUSKAN	9896815050	RAJENDER KUMAR	08/07/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	85	0	85	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
46	UB2100017711435	SUDHA RANI	8059097446	JAGDISH	02/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	84	0	84	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UB190002627897	PRIYANKA VERMA	9910252512	HARI KRISHAN	25/04/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	83.2	0	83.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
48	UB2100017640405	SONAM	9205042103	TEJPAL	05/06/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	82.2	0	82.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
49	UB2200017639688	BHAWANA	9899879861	RAKESH	16/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	93.2	0	93.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
50	UB2000017631073	PRACHI	9625229798	AJIT SINGH	08/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	92.6	0	92.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
51	UB2200017691728	GEETA	9416879503	DHARMENDER SINGH	05/07/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	87.6	5	92.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
52	UB2200017692937	MANU	9588167098	KANWAR SINGH	12/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	87	5	92	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
53	UB2100017690245	NAZMA	8930333855	SURAJ MAL	12/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	91	0	91	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
54	UA223022081850	NIDHI	8607938054	SANJAY	17/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)